
 

GRHS  
VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

2020 
 

Aug. 3- Mon. Open Gym Aug. 10 - Mon. Practice 
Aug. 17 - Mon. 1st Contest Allowed 
 
Aug. 18 - Tues. Tabiona @ GRHS 5:00/6:15 
Aug. 29 - Sat. Navajo Mtn. @ GRHS  JV only 11:00 /12:15 
Aug. 29 - Sat. *Mon. Valley @ GRHS 3:00/4:15 
 
Sept. 3 - Thurs. GRHS @ Wayne 5:00/6:15 
Sept. 4 & 5 - Fri. & Sat. GRHS Tournament Melon Slam TBA 
Sept. 9 - Wed. GRHS @ Wendover 3:30/4:15 
Sept. 11 - Fri.Tintic @ GRHS 3:30/4:15 
Sept. 15 - Tues. *Pinnacle @ GRHS 5:00/6:15 
Sept. 17 - Thurs. *Whitehorse @ GRHS 5:00/6:15 
Sept. 23 - Wed. Milford @ GRHS 5:00 /6:15 
Sept. 25 - Fri. Bryce Valley @ GRHS 5:00/6:15 
Sept. 29 - Thurs. *GRHS @ Whitehorse 5:00/6:15 
 
Oct. 1 - Thurs.GRHS @ Wayne 5:00/6:15 
Oct. 7 - Wed. *GRHS @ Pinnacle 5:00/6:15 
Oct. 13 - Tues. *GRHS @ Mon. Valley 5:00/6:15 
Oct. 16 & 17 - Fri. Sat. SVC VB Tournament @ Richfield TBA 
Oct. 20 - Tues. GRHS @ Altamont 5:30/6:45 
 
Oct. 24 - Sat. 1st Round State Playoffs TBA 
Oct. 30 & 31 - Fri. & Sat. State Tournament  @ UVU TBA 
 
*Denotes Region Play 
Bold Print Denotes Home Match 

 
 


